PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Timothy M. Karnjate	05/02/2007
William K. Manosh	05/02/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GM Global Technology Operations, Inc.
Street Address:	P.O. Box 300
Internal Address:	Mail Code 482-C23-B21
City:	Detroit
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48265-3000

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11740536

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248) 267-4471

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

313-665-4702 Phone:

Email: patrice.l.leland@gm.com Correspondent Name: Patrice Uchno Leland

P.O. Box 300 Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: Mail Code 482-C23-B21

Address Line 4: Detroit, MICHIGAN 48265-3000

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	GP-308992-NAPD-LDA
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Patrice Uchno Leland

Total Attachments: 1

source=GP-308992-NAPD-LDA_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT

500297630 **REEL: 019442 FRAME: 0394**

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries and application types, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application Serial No. 11/740,536 filed April 26, 2007 (Attorney Docket No. GP-308992-NAPD-LDA) entitled

BRAKE SYSTEM FAULT PEDAL GAIN CHANGE METHOD AND SYSTEM

for which I executed a declaration dated as indicated below.

Inventor's signature	Line Who ste	Date 5/2/07
Full name:	TIMOTHY M. KARNJATE	Declaration dated :
Residence:	GRAND BLANC, MICHIGAN	5/2/07
Inventor's signature	All M. Monul	Date 5/2/2007
Full name:	WILLIAM K. MANOSH	Declaration dated:
Residence:	WHITE LAKE, MICHIGAN	5/2/2007

PATENT REEL: 019442 FRAME: 0395

RECORDED: 06/18/2007